2018
Town of Barnstable
Licensing Authority Hearings

LEGAL ADS
LATEST LATEST DISTRIBUTED AGENDA
APPLICATION NEWSPAPER NEWSPAPER POSTING

DEADLINE

HEARING

FILING DEADLINE PUBLICATION DATE | PUBLICATION DATE

AGENDA FILING
NO ENTERTAINMENT DEADLINE

DATE

ENTERTAINMENT

12/08/17
01/12/18
02/02/18
02/16/18
03/09/18
03/23/18
04/06/18
04/20/18
05/11/18
06/08/18
07/13/18
08/17/18
09/14/18
10/12/18
11/02/18
11/16/18

12/15/17
01/19/18
02/09/18
02/23/18
03/16/18
03/30/18
04/13/18
04/27/18
05/18/18
06/15/18
07/20/18
08/24/18
09/21/18
10/19/18
11/09/18
11/23/18

12/22/17
01/26/18
02/16/18
03/02/18
03/23/18
04/06/18
04/20/18
05/04/18
05/25/18
06/22/18
07/27/18
08/31/18
09/28/18
10/26/18
11/16/18
11/30/18

NO LEGAL AD

12/27/17
01/31/18
02/21/18
03/07/18
03/28/18
04/11/18
04/25/18
05/09/18
05/30/18
06/26/18
08/01/18
09/05/18
10/03/18
10/31/18
11/20/18
12/05/18

01/03/18
02/07/18
02/28/18
03/14/18
04/04/18
04/18/18
05/02/18
05/16/18
06/06/18
07/03/18
08/08/18
09/12/18
10/10/18
11/07/18
11/28/18
12/12/18

01/08/18
02/12/18
03/05/18
03/19/18
04/09/18
04/23/18
05/07/18
05/21/18
06/11/18
07/09/18
08/13/18
09/17/18
10/15/18
11/05/18
12/03/18
12/17/18




